ID
8562
11236
5200
8198
8198
7813
9862
9862
6425
7817
8205
8205
8205
6821
5766
5766
5766
4766
9863
3413
4864
4864
6417
10078
10078
10078

Grade

2
2
5
2
2
2
1
1
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
5
2
5
2
2
3
2
2
2

Irving School Discipline Report

Inc Date

11/07/14
11/707/14
11/05/14
11714714
11/21/14
11/06/14
11/14/14
11/717/14
11/12/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/06/14
11/17/14
11/707/14
11/14/14
11/21/14
11/25/14
11714714
11/07/14
11/05/14
11/10/14
11/24/14
11/20/14
11/06/14
11/21/14
11/24/14

Inc Type

Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Insubordination/Disrespect

Throwing objects
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Throwing an object
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Physical Altercation
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior
Inappropriate behavior
Disruptive Behavior

Current Date: 12/09/2014

Action
After School Detention
Loss of privileges
After School Detention
Parent Conference
Student Conference
After School Detention
Bus Suspension
Student Conference
After School Detention
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Parent Conference
Parent Conference
After School Detention
Student Conference
After School Detention
0SS
Parent Conference
After School Detention
After School Detention
Student Conference
Student Conference
Parent Conference
Student Conference
Student Conference
(ORN



