Irving School Discipline Report

ID	Grade	Inc Date	Inc Type	Action
8562	2	11/07/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
11236	2	11/07/14	Inappropriate behavior	Loss of privileges
5200	5	11/05/14	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
8198	2	11/14/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8198	2	11/21/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
7813	2	11/06/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
9862	1	11/14/14	Disruptive Behavior	Bus Suspension
9862	1	11/17/14	Insubordination/Disrespect	Student Conference
6425	3	11/12/14	Throwing objects	After School Detention
7817	2	11/06/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
8205	2	11/06/14	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
8205	2	11/06/14	Physical Altercation	Parent Conference
8205	2	11/17/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
6821	2	11/07/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
5766	2	11/14/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
5766	2	11/21/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
5766	2	11/25/14	Throwing an object	OSS
4766	5	11/14/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
9863	2	11/07/14	Inappropriate behavior	After School Detention
3413	5	11/05/14	Physical Altercation	After School Detention
4864	2	11/10/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
4864	2	11/24/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
6417	3	11/20/14	Inappropriate behavior	Parent Conference
10078	2	11/06/14	Disruptive Behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	11/21/14	Inappropriate behavior	Student Conference
10078	2	11/24/14	Disruptive Behavior	OSS

Current Date: 12/09/2014